
Bastrop County GOP Club 
2024 Meeting & Movie Schedule 

Cedars Mediterranean Grill • Bastrop • First Tuesday of the Month 
6PM Networking; 6:30PM Dinner; 7:15PM Movie 

Register and pre-order dinner: h ps://www.bastropctygopclub.com/ 

Tuesday, January 2 
POLICE STATE – Dinesh D’Souza 

Tuesday, February 6 
KINGS ROW – Ronald Reagan (Happy Birthday to The Gipper!) 

Tuesday, March 5 
No meeting; Primary Election Day 

Tuesday, April 2 
THE SOUND OF FREEDOM - Jim Caviezel 

Tuesday, May 7  
TBD 

Tuesday, June 4  
TBD 

Tuesday, July 2 
Tentative, Check BastropCtyGOPClub.org 

If we meet: THE REAL ANTHONY FAUCI, PART 1  

Tuesday, August 6 
Tentative, Check BastropCtyGOPClub.org  

If we meet: THE REAL ANTHONY FAUCI, PART 2 

Tuesday, September 3  
GRID DOWN, POWER UP – Dennis Quaid 

Tuesday, October 1 
TBD 

Tuesday, November 5 
No meeting; General Election Day 

Tuesday, December 3 
Christmas Party 


